TAE TOURNEFEUILLE 27 04 2025

DEPART 1
1A
PROUZET ELEA
1008975L
BALMA
U11FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 4 3 2 1 29 29
2 9 7 7 6 6 6 41 70
3 7 7 6 4 4 1 29 99
4 9 9 6 5 4 3 36 135
5 8 8 5 5 3 3 32 167
6 8 7 5 5 3 2 30 197
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 197
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 6 5 3 M 29 29
2 8 8 7 4 3 M 30 59
3 8 8 7 7 4 M 34 93
4 8 8 8 7 3 2 36 129
5 9 3 2 2 M M 16 145
6 9 8 7 6 1 M 31 176
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 176
Total 10+10X 1 Total 10X 0 Total points 373

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




TAE TOURNEFEUILLE 27 04 2025

DEPART 1
1B
JOURDAIN ALEXIS
10044741
BALMA
U11HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 8 4 1 40 40
2 6 3 3 3 3 2 20 60
3 10 5 5 4 3 M 27 87
4 9 9 9 9 7 5 48 135
5 8 8 6 5 M M 27 162
6 10 9 8 7 5 4 43 205
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 205
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 8 7 7 6 5 43 43
2 8 8 7 7 6 5 41 84
3 10 9 9 8 8 7 51 135
4 7 5 5 5 5 3 30 165
5 8 5 5 5 2 M 25 190
6 9 6 6 6 4 1 32 222
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 222
Total 10+10X 5 Total 10X 1 Total points 427

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




TAE TOURNEFEUILLE 27 04 2025

DEPART 1
1C
KHEMILI ADAM
1019902S
BALMA
U11HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 5 4 1 M M 17 17
2 9 9 8 7 2 M 35 52
3 3 2 2 2 M M 9 61
4 6 5 3 2 M M 16 77
5 7 5 5 1 M M 18 95
6 9 9 7 6 M M 31 126
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 126
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 7 6 5 4 M 29 29
2 2 M M M M M 2 31
3 8 7 7 6 5 M 33 64
4 10 5 4 3 2 M 24 88
5 9 8 5 2 2 M 26 114
6 9 4 3 1 M M 17 131
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 131
Total 10+10X 1 Total 10X 0 Total points 257

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




TAE TOURNEFEUILLE 27 04 2025

DEPART 1
2A
DABLANC BEN
1028246Q
BALMA
B1HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 6 6 4 4 1 28 28
2 9 9 7 7 3 3 38 66
3 9 7 4 2 2 M 24 90
4 9 9 8 6 2 M 34 124
5 9 8 7 5 5 4 38 162
6 9 9 7 6 5 5 41 203
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 203
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 9 9 8 4 M 40 40
2 6 6 5 5 3 1 26 66
3 8 8 7 7 4 1 35 101
4 10 9 9 6 6 3 43 144
5 8 7 7 6 6 5 39 183
6 10 9 9 9 7 5 49 232
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 232
Total 10+10X 3 Total 10X 1 Total points 435

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




TAE TOURNEFEUILLE 27 04 2025

DEPART 1
2B
TURBE HAN ANTOINE
0027346Z
BALMA
B1HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 6 6 4 3 1 27 27
2 8 8 6 2 2 M 26 53
3 8 8 8 5 4 2 35 88
4 10 9 9 9 8 7 52 140
5 10 8 8 7 6 5 44 184
6 7 7 6 5 4 4 33 217
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 217
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 5 5 4 4 2 27 27
2 10X 9 8 6 4 2 39 66
3 8 5 4 2 2 2 23 89
4 8 6 3 2 2 M 21 110
5 8 6 6 5 5 5 35 145
6 10X 9 6 3 2 2 32 177
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 2 Série 2: 177
Total 10+10X 4 Total 10X 2 Total points 394

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




TAE TOURNEFEUILLE 27 04 2025

DEPART 1
3A
MAURY EMELYNE
0003488S
TOURNEFEUILLE
M1FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 6 6 6 45 45
2 8 8 8 7 7 6 44 89
3 10X 9 7 6 6 5 43 132
4 10 10 9 9 7 6 51 183
5 9 8 7 6 6 5 41 224
6 9 8 7 6 5 4 39 263
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 263
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 6 6 5 4 2 31 31
2 10 9 9 8 7 6 49 80
3 8 8 7 6 4 4 37 117
4 9 7 6 5 4 2 33 150
5 10 8 6 6 5 5 40 190
6 10 9 8 4 4 2 37 227
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 227
Total 10+10X 6 Total 10X 1 Total points 490

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




TAE TOURNEFEUILLE 27 04 2025

DEPART 1
3B
DABLANC LEO
1028241L
BALMA
M1HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 4 M M M M 12 12
2 2 1 M M M M 3 15
3 9 M M M M M 9 24
4 2 M M M M M 2 26
5 2 M M M M M 2 28
6 6 6 5 4 M M 21 49
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 49
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 4 2 1 M M 17 17
2 10 9 6 4 3 M 32 49
3 2 1 M M M M 3 52
4 4 M M M M M 4 56
5 9 7 3 2 1 M 22 78
6 7 5 3 M M M 15 93
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 93
Total 10+10X 2 Total 10X 0 Total points 142

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




TAE TOURNEFEUILLE 27 04 2025

DEPART 1
4A
REDURON ADEM
0003217X
TOURNEFEUILLE
M1HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 7 7 7 5 43 43
2 8 7 5 4 3 M 27 70
3 8 7 6 4 4 M 29 99
4 8 8 8 5 5 3 37 136
5 7 7 7 6 6 5 38 174
6 10 8 5 5 5 4 37 211
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 211
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 7 6 6 5 4 35 35
2 8 7 6 6 6 4 37 72
3 9 8 7 6 6 5 41 113
4 10X 8 7 6 5 3 39 152
5 7 6 6 5 5 M 29 181
6 9 8 7 6 6 4 40 221
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 221
Total 10+10X 2 Total 10X 1 Total points 432

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




TAE TOURNEFEUILLE 27 04 2025

DEPART 1
4B
GASPARD LOELY
10026021
BALMA
U13FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 5 4 4 3 34 34
2 3 2 1 M M M 6 40
3 7 7 4 3 3 M 24 64
4 6 3 2 2 M M 13 77
5 6 3 3 M M M 12 89
6 5 5 2 2 1 M 15 104
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 104
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 6 4 4 2 34 34
2 9 7 7 6 5 5 39 73
3 8 6 5 5 1 1 26 99
4 8 6 6 5 M M 25 124
5 7 7 5 4 1 M 24 148
6 10 7 6 3 1 M 27 175
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 175
Total 10+10X 2 Total 10X 0 Total points 279

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




TAE TOURNEFEUILLE 27 04 2025

DEPART 1
5A
GAUTHIE CHLOE
09829277
TOURNEFEUILLE
U15FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 8 7 7 51 51
2 9 9 9 8 7 7 49 100
3 10 9 9 9 9 7 53 153
4 9 9 8 7 7 7 47 200
5 10 9 9 9 8 7 52 252
6 10 9 8 8 7 7 49 301
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 301
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 9 9 8 55 55
2 10 9 9 8 8 7 51 106
3 10 9 9 8 6 6 48 154
4 9 9 9 9 9 7 52 206
5 10 9 9 8 8 6 50 256
6 9 8 7 7 6 5 42 298
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 298
Total 10+10X 10 Total 10X 0 Total points 599

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




TAE TOURNEFEUILLE 27 04 2025

DEPART 1
6A
TOBIE CHRISTOPHE
0937386Y
TOURNEFEUILLE
T2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 7 7 7 47 47
2 10 9 8 7 6 4 44 91
3 8 8 8 7 6 5 42 133
4 10 9 8 7 7 7 48 181
5 9 8 7 7 7 6 44 225
6 10 8 8 7 7 5 45 270
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 270
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 6 5 1 38 38
2 10 10 8 7 6 3 44 82
3 8 8 8 6 5 3 38 120
4 9 9 7 7 6 5 43 163
5 10 9 8 6 5 4 42 205
6 9 9 8 8 6 6 46 251
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 251
Total 10+10X 6 Total 10X 0 Total points

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




TAE TOURNEFEUILLE 27 04 2025

DEPART 1
6B
GRAS JEAN PHILIPPE
0037935]
BALMA
T2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 8 5 3 44 44
2 10 9 9 8 7 7 50 94
3 9 9 8 7 7 6 46 140
4 10 9 8 8 6 5 46 186
5 10 8 7 6 5 3 39 225
6 10 10 9 9 6 6 50 275
Nb 10+10X 6 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 275
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 8 6 4 46 46
2 9 9 9 8 6 6 47 93
3 10 9 9 8 8 5 49 142
4 10 9 8 8 8 6 49 191
5 9 9 8 8 7 6 47 238
6 9 9 8 8 7 4 45 283
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 283
Total 10+10X 9 Total 10X 0 Total points 558

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




TAE TOURNEFEUILLE 27 04 2025

DEPART 1
6C
REITENBACH MARC
1025786A
CASTELNAUDARY
T3HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 6 5 1 40 40
2 9 9 8 8 8 3 45 85
3 9 7 7 7 7 6 43 128
4 9 7 7 7 6 3 39 167
5 9 8 8 8 7 6 46 213
6 9 8 7 6 4 M 34 247
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 247
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 7 6 5 3 39 39
2 9 8 7 7 6 4 41 80
3 9 8 6 5 5 4 37 117
4 9 8 7 7 5 3 39 156
5 10X 8 7 6 5 M 36 192
6 10 8 8 8 7 6 47 239
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 239
Total 10+10X 4 Total 10X 1 Total points 486

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




TAE TOURNEFEUILLE 27 04 2025

DEPART 1
7A
CHATELET AMANDINE
0016102C
TOURNEFEUILLE
KFCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 6 6 4 4 39 39
2 8 7 6 6 4 4 35 74
3 8 7 7 7 6 6 41 115
4 9 8 8 8 6 6 45 160
5 10X 9 8 8 8 7 50 210
6 10X 9 9 9 6 6 49 259
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 2 Série 1: 259
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 6 5 4 40 40
2 10 9 8 8 7 6 48 88
3 9 7 7 6 6 4 39 127
4 9 8 7 7 5 5 41 168
5 8 8 8 7 7 6 44 212
6 7 7 6 5 3 2 30 242
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 242
Total 10+10X 4 Total 10X 2 Total points 501

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




TAE TOURNEFEUILLE 27 04 2025

DEPART 1
/B
BONNET MARTINE
0911171D
LUNION
T3FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 6 6 6 5 38 38
2 10 9 9 8 8 5 49 87
3 9 9 8 8 7 7 48 135
4 9 9 8 8 7 6 47 182
5 9 9 9 8 7 7 49 231
6 9 9 8 8 6 6 46 277
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 277
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 8 7 6 49 49
2 9 9 8 8 7 7 48 97
3 10X 10 9 7 7 5 48 145
4 10 9 9 8 8 7 51 196
5 10X 10 9 9 7 7 52 248
6 10 10 9 9 8 5 51 299
Nb 10+10X 8 Nb 10X 2 Série 2: 299
Total 10+10X 9 Total 10X 2 Total points 576

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




TAE TOURNEFEUILLE 27 04 2025

DEPART 1
7C
CHABAUD VICTOR
0047012A
TOURNEFEUILLE
C1HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 8 8 6 5 43 43
2 10 9 8 6 6 5 44 87
3 9 8 8 7 7 4 43 130
4 10 8 7 6 5 4 40 170
5 9 8 8 8 6 3 42 212
6 9 9 7 7 6 3 41 253
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 253
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 7 5 5 45 45
2 9 8 7 7 6 4 41 86
3 8 7 6 5 4 3 33 119
4 9 9 8 8 7 5 46 165
5 10X 9 8 8 7 5 47 212
6 9 9 6 6 4 3 37 249
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 249
Total 10+10X 4 Total 10X 1 Total points 502

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




TAE TOURNEFEUILLE 27 04 2025

DEPART 1
8A
VASSEUR ALEXANDRE
0992336B
SAINT GAUDENS
T2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 7 6 5 43 43
2 10 10 10 7 6 5 48 91
3 9 9 8 8 7 6 47 138
4 9 9 9 8 7 7 49 187
5 10 8 8 7 6 6 45 232
6 10 8 8 7 7 6 46 278
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 278
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 8 7 6 4 41 41
2 7 6 6 4 4 4 31 72
3 9 6 5 4 4 1 29 101
4 8 8 7 7 6 4 40 141
5 10 9 9 8 7 7 50 191
6 10 9 8 8 6 5 46 237
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 237
Total 10+10X 7 Total 10X 0 Total points 515

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




TAE TOURNEFEUILLE 27 04 2025

DEPART 1
8B
REDURON JADE
0003211R
TOURNEFEUILLE
C1FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 7 6 5 45 45
2 9 9 8 6 6 6 44 89
3 9 9 9 8 7 7 49 138
4 10 9 8 8 6 4 45 183
5 10 8 7 6 5 5 41 224
6 10X 8 8 7 6 6 45 269
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 269
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 8 8 6 3 43 43
2 8 7 7 6 6 3 37 80
3 10 9 9 7 7 7 49 129
4 9 9 9 7 6 6 46 175
5 9 9 8 7 5 3 41 216
6 9 9 8 8 5 5 44 260
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 260
Total 10+10X 6 Total 10X 1 Total points YA

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




TAE TOURNEFEUILLE 27 04 2025

DEPART 1
8C
FAISEAU YANIS
0019679R
ALBI HANDIMUT
C1HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 6 5 4 3 33 33
2 8 8 8 7 6 6 43 76
3 7 6 6 4 3 M 26 102
4 10X 8 6 3 2 M 29 131
5 9 8 7 5 4 M 33 164
6 9 6 5 5 4 2 31 195
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 195
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 7 6 6 6 44 44
2 10X 9 8 6 4 M 37 81
3 8 8 7 7 6 5 41 122
4 9 8 7 6 5 5 40 162
5 9 7 6 5 4 2 33 195
6 8 7 7 7 5 5 39 234
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 234
Total 10+10X 3 Total 10X 2 Total points 429

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




TAE TOURNEFEUILLE 27 04 2025

DEPART 1
9A
CHAMOND DIANE
0016100A
TOURNEFEUILLE
C1FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 8 7 6 48 48
2 9 7 7 7 7 4 41 89
3 10X 8 8 8 7 6 47 136
4 9 8 7 7 6 5 42 178
5 9 8 8 7 6 4 42 220
6 9 9 7 7 7 6 45 265
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 265
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 7 7 7 6 46 46
2 10 9 7 7 7 6 46 92
3 9 8 7 6 4 4 38 130
4 9 8 7 6 5 5 40 170
5 9 8 8 7 6 5 43 213
6 10 8 8 5 5 2 38 251
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 251
Total 10+10X 4 Total 10X 1 Total points 516

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




TAE TOURNEFEUILLE 27 04 2025

DEPART 1
9B
AZZHIRI CLAEMENCE
10332997
CASTELSARRASIN
T1FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 8 7 6 49 49
2 10 8 8 8 8 6 48 97
3 10 9 9 8 8 8 52 149
4 9 9 8 6 6 6 44 193
5 9 8 7 6 6 5 41 234
6 10X 9 7 7 5 4 42 276
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 276
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 7 6 2 40 40
2 10 9 9 7 7 4 46 86
3 10 9 7 7 7 7 47 133
4 10 9 9 8 7 6 49 182
5 9 8 7 6 6 4 40 222
6 9 9 9 9 7 5 48 270
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 270
Total 10+10X 7 Total 10X 1 Total points 546

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




TAE TOURNEFEUILLE 27 04 2025

DEPART 1
9C
KOPECKY MIROSLAV
0648810D
PAMIERS
T3HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 7 7 7 46 46
2 10X 10 8 7 7 6 48 94
3 10X 9 9 9 8 6 51 145
4 9 9 9 8 7 6 48 193
5 9 9 9 8 7 7 49 242
6 9 9 9 7 7 4 45 287
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 2 Série 1: 287
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 8 8 5 47 47
2 10X 9 8 8 8 7 50 97
3 10 8 8 8 6 1 41 138
4 8 8 8 7 7 7 45 183
5 9 9 9 9 9 9 54 237
6 10 10 9 8 8 7 52 289
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 289
Total 10+10X 7 Total 10X 3 Total points 576

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




TAE TOURNEFEUILLE 27 04 2025

DEPART 1
10A
COUDERT TRISTAN
0016239B
TOURNEFEUILLE
C1HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 7 6 6 5 M 31 31
2 8 7 6 5 5 3 34 65
3 9 7 5 5 4 M 30 95
4 9 5 4 4 3 3 28 123
5 9 8 6 4 3 M 30 153
6 10 9 8 7 4 3 41 194
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 194
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 5 4 3 37 37
2 9 8 6 6 5 M 34 71
3 10X 9 9 8 7 5 48 119
4 9 8 7 6 6 6 42 161
5 10 8 8 7 5 5 43 204
6 9 9 9 9 7 7 50 254
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 254
Total 10+10X 3 Total 10X 1 Total points 448

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




TAE TOURNEFEUILLE 27 04 2025

DEPART 1
10B
BORDONADA FABIEN
0057681X
SAINT GAUDENS
T2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 9 9 8 8 7 51 51
2 9 9 8 8 8 8 50 101
3 9 9 8 8 8 8 50 151
4 9 9 8 8 7 6 47 198
5 10 9 9 8 8 8 52 250
6 10 8 8 8 7 7 48 298
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 298
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 8 8 8 51 51
2 10 10 8 8 8 7 51 102
3 9 9 9 8 8 6 49 151
4 10 9 9 9 8 7 52 203
5 9 8 8 8 7 7 47 250
6 10 9 9 9 9 8 54 304
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 304
Total 10+10X 7 Total 10X 1 Total points 602

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




TAE TOURNEFEUILLE 27 04 2025

DEPART 1
10C
GUIARD FRANCK
0987375]
PAMIERS
T2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 10 9 8 8 5 50 50
2 10 7 7 7 2 M 33 83
3 10X 9 5 4 4 1 33 116
4 7 4 4 4 3 M 22 138
5 9 8 8 7 7 6 45 183
6 9 7 6 5 3 M 30 213
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 2 Série 1: 213
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 6 6 5 3 3 30 30
2 10X 8 8 4 3 1 34 64
3 8 6 4 4 4 M 26 90
4 10 9 8 8 8 7 50 140
5 9 9 8 6 5 4 41 181
6 10X 10X 9 7 5 4 45 226
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 3 Série 2: 226
Total 10+10X 8 Total 10X 5 Total points 439

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




TAE TOURNEFEUILLE 27 04 2025

DEPART 1
11A
GERBAULT MARTIAL
0947629G
CUGNAUX
T2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 8 7 7 48 48
2 10 9 9 9 9 6 52 100
3 10 9 9 7 6 4 45 145
4 10 8 7 7 6 5 43 188
5 8 8 7 6 6 5 40 228
6 9 9 9 8 7 6 48 276
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 276
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 8 7 6 47 47
2 10 8 8 7 5 3 41 88
3 9 9 8 8 6 4 44 132
4 10 10 9 9 6 5 49 181
5 10X 10 8 7 7 5 47 228
6 9 8 8 7 7 6 45 273
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 273
Total 10+10X 8 Total 10X 1 Total points 549

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




TAE TOURNEFEUILLE 27 04 2025

DEPART 1
11B
MARTINEZ LUCAS
0972611L
PAMIERS
T3HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 7 7 7 5 42 42
2 10 9 9 8 5 5 46 88
3 10X 9 9 9 8 6 51 139
4 9 8 8 8 6 6 45 184
5 8 8 7 7 7 6 43 227
6 8 5 4 4 4 3 28 255
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 255
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 8 7 7 47 47
2 9 9 7 6 5 5 41 88
3 9 8 8 7 6 4 42 130
4 10X 10X 10 9 9 8 56 186
5 10X 10 9 8 8 7 52 238
6 9 8 8 6 5 5 41 279
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 3 Série 2: 279
Total 10+10X 7 Total 10X 4 Total points 534

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




TAE TOURNEFEUILLE 27 04 2025

DEPART 1
11C
COURTAILLIER ARNAUD
04304447
ALBI HANDIMUT
T1HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 8 8 5 46 46
2 10 9 9 9 8 5 50 96
3 9 8 8 8 4 M 37 133
4 8 8 7 7 7 4 41 174
5 9 9 8 7 7 3 43 217
6 10X 10 8 8 8 6 50 267
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 267
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 7 7 7 6 44 44
2 9 9 7 6 6 5 42 86
3 9 9 7 6 5 4 40 126
4 8 7 7 6 6 4 38 164
5 9 7 6 6 6 4 38 202
6 9 8 7 6 6 5 41 243
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 243
Total 10+10X 3 Total 10X 1 Total points 510

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




TAE TOURNEFEUILLE 27 04 2025

DEPART 1
14A
CAPO JEAN-MARC
0340829S
FRONTON
S3HCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 10X 9 9 8 7 53 53
2 10X 9 9 9 9 8 54 107
3 10X 10 9 9 7 M 45 152
4 10X 10 9 9 9 8 55 207
5 10X 10 10 8 8 8 54 261
6 10 9 9 8 8 7 51 312
Nb 10+10X 11 Nb 10X 6 Série 1: 312
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 9 9 8 54 54
2 10X 10 9 9 7 6 51 105
3 10 10 9 9 8 7 53 158
4 10 10 9 8 8 8 53 211
5 10X 9 9 9 9 7 53 264
6 9 9 9 8 7 7 49 313
Nb 10+10X 8 Nb 10X 2 Série 2: 313
Total 10+10X 19 Total 10X 8 Total points 625

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




TAE TOURNEFEUILLE 27 04 2025

DEPART 1
14B
LEMOINE GASPARD
0893094E
BALMA
S1HCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 10X 10 9 9 8 56 56
2 9 9 9 9 8 8 52 108
3 10X 10 9 9 9 9 56 164
4 10X 10 10 9 9 9 57 221
5 10X 10 9 9 9 9 56 277
6 10 10 9 9 8 8 54 331
Nb 10+10X 12 Nb 10X 5 Série 1: 331
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 9 9 9 56 56
2 10X 10X 10 10 9 9 58 114
3 10 10 10 9 9 9 57 171
4 10 9 9 9 9 8 54 225
5 10X 10X 10 9 9 9 57 282
6 10 9 9 9 9 9 55 337
Nb 10+10X 14 Nb 10X 4 Série 2: 337
Total 10+10X 26 Total 10X 9 Total points 668

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




TAE TOURNEFEUILLE 27 04 2025

DEPART 1
14C
DALBES REGIS
0042995]
TOURNEFEUILLE
S3HCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 10 10 9 8 8 55 55
2 10X 10 9 9 8 8 54 109
3 9 9 9 8 8 8 51 160
4 10 9 8 8 8 7 50 210
5 9 9 8 7 7 5 45 255
6 10 9 9 9 7 7 51 306
Nb 10+10X 7 Nb 10X 2 Série 1: 306
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 8 8 7 50 50
2 10 9 9 9 9 8 54 104
3 9 9 9 8 8 8 51 155
4 10X 10 9 8 8 8 53 208
5 9 9 9 9 8 6 50 258
6 9 9 8 8 8 8 50 308
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 308
Total 10+10X 11 Total 10X 3 Total points 614

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




TAE TOURNEFEUILLE 27 04 2025

DEPART 1
15A
CLEMENT DOMINIQUE
0603824F
NEGREPELISSE
T3HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 8 7 7 47 47
2 9 9 8 8 8 8 50 97
3 9 9 9 8 8 3 46 143
4 9 9 9 9 8 6 50 193
5 10 9 7 7 6 6 45 238
6 10X 9 9 8 8 7 51 289
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 289
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 8 7 6 47 47
2 10 9 9 9 8 7 52 99
3 10 10 9 9 9 7 54 153
4 9 9 8 8 8 7 49 202
5 10 10 9 9 9 7 54 256
6 10X 10 10 9 9 8 56 312
Nb 10+10X 8 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 312
Total 10+10X 10 Total 10X 2 Total points 601

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




TAE TOURNEFEUILLE 27 04 2025

DEPART 1
15B
VALEMBOIS CHRISTINE
09117971
BLAGNAC
T3FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 7 7 6 45 45
2 9 8 8 8 8 5 46 91
3 10 9 8 7 6 3 43 134
4 10 8 7 7 7 6 45 179
5 9 8 8 8 7 1 41 220
6 9 8 8 6 5 4 40 260
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 260
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 7 6 5 4 38 38
2 7 6 6 6 6 3 34 72
3 9 8 7 7 6 5 42 114
4 10 9 9 8 6 3 45 159
5 9 9 8 7 6 M 39 198
6 9 9 7 7 7 4 43 241
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 241
Total 10+10X 3 Total 10X 0 Total points 501

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




TAE TOURNEFEUILLE 27 04 2025

DEPART 1
15C
LAU CLAUDE
0044264N
LUNION
T1HBB
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 9 9 9 7 7 51 51
2 10X 10X 9 7 7 4 47 98
3 10X 8 8 8 5 5 44 142
4 10X 9 9 7 7 6 48 190
5 10 9 7 6 5 3 40 230
6 9 8 7 7 6 6 43 273
Nb 10+10X 6 Nb 10X 5 Série 1: 273
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 7 7 7 6 46 46
2 8 7 7 6 5 5 38 84
3 8 7 7 7 5 4 38 122
4 9 9 8 7 6 2 41 163
5 8 8 7 7 5 3 38 201
6 9 8 8 8 7 3 43 244
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 244
Total 10+10X 7 Total 10X 5 Total points 517

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




TAE TOURNEFEUILLE 27 04 2025

DEPART 1
16A
PESCHEUR DORIAN
0063059T
MURET
U18HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 8 8 8 7 47 47
2 10 10 9 9 6 6 50 97
3 10 9 9 9 9 M 46 143
4 10 9 9 9 8 7 52 195
5 9 8 7 7 7 6 44 239
6 10 9 9 8 7 7 50 289
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 289
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 10X 9 9 8 6 52 52
2 10 9 8 8 7 7 49 101
3 10 8 8 8 8 7 49 150
4 9 9 8 8 7 7 48 198
5 10 9 9 8 8 7 51 249
6 9 9 8 8 8 8 50 299
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 2 Série 2: 299
Total 10+10X 10 Total 10X 2 Total points 588

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




TAE TOURNEFEUILLE 27 04 2025

DEPART 1
16B
D OLIVEIRA REZE ERIC
0310035V
CAHORS
S3HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 9 8 6 51 51
2 10 8 8 7 5 5 43 94
3 10 9 9 7 7 7 49 143
4 9 9 8 7 7 5 45 188
5 10 9 8 8 6 4 45 233
6 9 7 7 6 5 4 38 271
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 271
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 7 7 7 46 46
2 10 10 8 8 8 7 51 97
3 8 8 8 8 7 4 43 140
4 10 9 9 8 8 8 52 192
5 9 9 9 8 8 8 51 243
6 9 8 8 7 7 6 45 288
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 288
Total 10+10X 7 Total 10X 0 Total points 559

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




TAE TOURNEFEUILLE 27 04 2025

DEPART 1
16C
BOUDIAF ZAKARYA
0059740K
BALMA
U18HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 5 3 M 34 34
2 9 6 5 2 1 M 23 57
3 10X 9 7 5 2 M 33 90
4 5 5 4 4 2 M 20 110
5 6 5 5 4 2 1 23 133
6 10 4 3 3 3 2 25 158
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 158
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 6 4 4 4 3 28 28
2 9 7 7 6 4 3 36 64
3 9 8 8 7 4 2 38 102
4 8 5 5 1 1 M 20 122
5 10 4 4 3 3 3 27 149
6 8 7 7 7 4 3 36 185
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 185
Total 10+10X 3 Total 10X 1 Total points 343

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




TAE TOURNEFEUILLE 27 04 2025

DEPART 1
17A
CARPREAU MATHILDE
0945573X
MURET
U18FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 7 5 1 38 38
2 7 7 3 2 1 M 20 58
3 9 8 8 5 2 1 33 91
4 8 8 7 7 6 M 36 127
5 9 8 7 6 5 M 35 162
6 9 9 8 7 5 M 38 200
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 200
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 7 4 4 M 32 32
2 9 7 7 6 4 4 37 69
3 9 7 6 6 5 M 33 102
4 9 9 6 5 4 3 36 138
5 10 10 8 8 6 6 48 186
6 9 8 8 8 7 4 44 230
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 230
Total 10+10X 2 Total 10X 0 Total points 430

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




TAE TOURNEFEUILLE 27 04 2025

DEPART 1
17B
DELEUZE CYPRIEN
0938779M
CASTELSARRASIN
U18HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 8 8 8 51 51
2 10X 9 9 8 8 4 48 99
3 10 8 8 8 7 7 48 147
4 10 9 9 8 8 7 51 198
5 10X 9 9 9 9 7 53 251
6 10X 10X 9 9 9 6 53 304
Nb 10+10X 6 Nb 10X 4 Série 1: 304
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 8 7 7 50 50
2 10X 10 9 9 8 7 53 103
3 10X 9 9 9 8 6 51 154
4 9 9 8 8 8 7 49 203
5 10 9 9 9 8 8 53 256
6 9 9 9 9 8 7 51 307
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 2 Série 2: 307
Total 10+10X = 11  Total 10X 6 Total points

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




TAE TOURNEFEUILLE 27 04 2025

DEPART 1
17C
GRAS ISEA
0063492N
BALMA
U18FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 7 6 6 46 46
2 10 9 8 5 4 3 39 85
3 8 8 7 6 5 M 34 119
4 9 9 8 7 7 6 46 165
5 8 6 6 5 4 3 32 197
6 10 10 9 8 6 5 48 245
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 245
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 7 7 6 48 48
2 8 8 7 7 6 6 42 90
3 10X 9 9 8 8 7 51 141
4 10 9 9 8 3 M 39 180
5 9 9 9 8 8 7 50 230
6 10X 9 8 7 7 7 48 278
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 2 Série 2: 278
Total 10+10X 8 Total 10X 2 Total points 523

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




TAE TOURNEFEUILLE 27 04 2025

DEPART 1
18A
BENHAMI AZIZA
0817722D
BALMA
S2FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 7 6 5 5 2 35 35
2 9 8 7 5 5 2 36 71
3 9 8 6 6 3 1 33 104
4 9 8 8 7 7 7 46 150
5 10X 6 6 5 1 M 28 178
6 8 6 5 3 2 M 24 202
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 202
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 7 7 3 1 37 37
2 9 7 7 6 6 5 40 77
3 9 8 6 5 5 3 36 113
4 9 8 7 6 4 M 34 147
5 7 7 6 5 5 2 32 179
6 8 5 5 4 3 2 27 206
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 206
Total 10+10X 3 Total 10X 1 Total points 408

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




TAE TOURNEFEUILLE 27 04 2025

DEPART 1
18B
GAUTHIE LAURENT
0000203W
TOURNEFEUILLE
S2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 6 6 6 2 38 38
2 10 8 8 7 7 6 46 84
3 9 8 7 7 7 5 43 127
4 8 8 8 8 7 5 44 171
5 10 8 8 7 7 6 46 217
6 9 8 7 7 7 7 45 262
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 262
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 7 7 7 4 44 44
2 9 9 9 8 7 6 48 92
3 10X 9 9 6 6 6 46 138
4 9 8 7 7 7 3 41 179
5 10 9 7 7 6 4 43 222
6 10X 9 9 7 4 4 43 265
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 2 Série 2: 265
Total 10+10X 7 Total 10X 2 Total points 527

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




TAE TOURNEFEUILLE 27 04 2025

DEPART 1
18C
PETIT CYRIL
0704510X
CUGNAUX
S1HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 7 7 7 5 44 44
2 10X 10 9 9 8 7 53 97
3 10 9 8 8 7 7 49 146
4 9 9 9 8 7 7 49 195
5 9 9 8 8 7 7 48 243
6 10X 9 9 8 8 7 51 294
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 2 Série 1: 294
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 7 7 7 6 44 44
2 9 8 8 7 6 6 44 88
3 9 9 8 8 8 8 50 138
4 8 8 8 7 6 5 42 180
5 9 8 8 6 6 6 43 223
6 9 9 9 8 8 7 50 273
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 273
Total 10+10X 4 Total 10X 2 Total points 567

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




TAE TOURNEFEUILLE 27 04 2025

DEPART 1
19A
ESPEU JULIEN
0875963]
TOURNEFEUILLE
S2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 8 7 4 44 44
2 9 9 8 8 6 6 46 90
3 8 8 8 8 7 6 45 135
4 10X 10X 10X 9 7 7 53 188
5 10X 10 9 8 6 5 48 236
6 10X 10 9 8 8 5 50 286
Nb 10+10X 7 Nb 10X 5 Série 1: 286
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 7 7 5 47 47
2 9 8 8 8 7 6 46 93
3 9 9 9 8 8 6 49 142
4 10X 9 8 8 7 7 49 191
5 10 9 8 8 8 6 49 240
6 9 8 8 8 8 6 47 287
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 287
Total 10+10X 10 Total 10X 6 Total points 573

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




TAE TOURNEFEUILLE 27 04 2025

DEPART 1
19B
CASTELL AMBRE
0056463Y
BALMA
S1FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 4 3 2 1 M 17 17
2 9 5 5 3 1 1 24 41
3 8 6 6 6 6 5 37 78
4 8 7 5 5 M M 25 103
5 9 8 6 5 M M 28 131
6 10 9 9 9 6 2 45 176
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 176
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 5 5 2 1 31 31
2 8 6 6 5 2 M 27 58
3 9 8 8 7 5 3 40 98
4 10 7 6 5 4 2 34 132
5 10 7 7 6 6 3 39 171
6 7 6 5 5 4 M 27 198
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 198
Total 10+10X 3 Total 10X 0 Total points 374

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




TAE TOURNEFEUILLE 27 04 2025

DEPART 1
19C
GUILLAUME FABRICE
0971845D
AUZEVILLE
S2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 9 8 7 6 4 44 44
2 9 8 8 8 6 6 45 89
3 9 9 9 8 6 5 46 135
4 9 8 8 7 6 4 42 177
5 9 8 8 7 6 4 42 219
6 10 8 8 7 7 5 45 264
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 264
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 7 7 7 7 3 38 38
2 9 8 7 6 5 4 39 77
3 8 7 6 6 5 4 36 113
4 9 9 8 7 7 5 45 158
5 10 8 7 6 5 5 41 199
6 10X 9 9 9 9 6 52 251
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 251
Total 10+10X 4 Total 10X 2 Total points 515

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




TAE TOURNEFEUILLE 27 04 2025

DEPART 1
20A
GOUTELARD ADRIEN
0778676M
BALMA
S1HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 10 9 9 8 8 54 54
2 10X 10X 10 8 7 5 50 104
3 10 9 8 7 7 5 46 150
4 10 9 9 9 8 7 52 202
5 9 8 8 8 7 5 45 247
6 10 10 9 8 8 5 50 297
Nb 10+10X 9 Nb 10X 3 Série 1: 297
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 10 9 9 6 54 54
2 10X 10 8 8 7 5 48 102
3 9 9 8 7 7 6 46 148
4 9 9 8 8 6 5 45 193
5 9 8 8 8 7 4 44 237
6 10 10 9 9 7 5 50 287
Nb 10+10X 7 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 287
Total 10+10X 16 Total 10X 4 Total points 584

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




TAE TOURNEFEUILLE 27 04 2025

DEPART 1
20B
VA JEAN CLAUDE
0021894Y
BLAGNAC
S2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 8 8 6 50 50
2 10 9 8 7 7 6 47 97
3 9 9 7 7 6 6 44 141
4 9 9 9 8 8 5 48 189
5 10X 10 9 9 8 7 53 242
6 7 6 6 6 5 2 32 274
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 274
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 9 9 8 8 7 51 51
2 10 9 8 7 6 6 46 97
3 9 9 8 6 4 4 40 137
4 9 9 9 8 8 8 51 188
5 10 9 9 8 5 5 46 234
6 8 8 8 7 7 M 38 272
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 272
Total 10+10X 7 Total 10X 2 Total points 546

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




TAE TOURNEFEUILLE 27 04 2025

DEPART 1
20C
ATCHY KINJALA
0709686Y
TOURNEFEUILLE
S1FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 9 9 9 8 8 53 53
2 9 9 9 8 8 8 51 104
3 10 9 9 8 6 6 48 152
4 9 9 9 8 7 5 47 199
5 9 8 8 8 7 5 45 244
6 9 9 8 8 7 7 48 292
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 292
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 7 7 7 47 47
2 10X 9 8 8 7 7 49 96
3 10 10 9 8 8 7 52 148
4 10X 10 9 9 7 7 52 200
5 9 8 8 8 8 6 47 247
6 10 10 9 9 9 8 55 302
Nb 10+10X 7 Nb 10X 2 Série 2: 302
Total 10+10X 9 Total 10X 3 Total points 594

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




TAE TOURNEFEUILLE 27 04 2025

DEPART 1
21A
LAFAYE VICTORIA
0943139B
BALMA
U21FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 7 7 6 4 3 36 36
2 8 7 6 3 2 1 27 63
3 10 7 4 4 3 M 28 91
4 8 6 5 3 1 M 23 114
5 8 7 6 4 3 2 30 144
6 6 5 3 2 2 M 18 162
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 162
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 6 6 6 5 3 35 35
2 8 7 5 4 1 M 25 60
3 8 8 8 6 5 1 36 96
4 8 7 6 5 1 M 27 123
5 7 6 5 5 4 4 31 154
6 9 9 9 8 6 2 43 197
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 197
Total 10+10X 1 Total 10X 0 Total points 359

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




TAE TOURNEFEUILLE 27 04 2025

DEPART 1
21C
FILIPOWICZ ALIX
0792831Y
TOURNEFEUILLE
S1FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 8 7 5 47 47
2 9 9 9 9 7 6 49 96
3 10X 9 9 8 8 8 52 148
4 10X 9 9 9 8 7 52 200
5 10X 9 8 8 7 5 47 247
6 10 9 9 9 7 5 49 296
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 3 Série 1: 296
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 8 8 7 51 51
2 10 8 8 8 7 5 46 97
3 9 9 9 6 M M 33 130
4 10 8 7 6 6 4 41 171
5 10 10 7 6 4 1 38 209
6 9 8 6 6 5 5 39 248
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 248
Total 10+10X 9 Total 10X 3 Total points 544

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




TAE TOURNEFEUILLE 27 04 2025

DEPART 1
22A
SOULA ROBIN
0708260Y
BALMA
S1HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 7 7 7 46 46
2 8 7 7 7 7 6 42 88
3 10 8 8 8 7 7 48 136
4 9 9 9 9 9 7 52 188
5 10 9 9 8 7 7 50 238
6 9 8 8 7 7 6 45 283
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 283
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 9 8 3 47 47
2 10 10 9 8 5 5 47 94
3 10X 10 8 7 7 3 45 139
4 9 9 8 8 7 6 47 186
5 9 8 8 7 7 7 46 232
6 8 8 8 7 6 6 43 275
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 275
Total 10+10X 6 Total 10X 1 Total points 558

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




TAE TOURNEFEUILLE 27 04 2025

DEPART 1
22B
REGNIEZ MARCEL
0629772K
NEGREPELISSE
S2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 8 8 4 46 46
2 9 9 7 7 7 4 43 89
3 10 9 7 7 5 5 43 132
4 8 8 8 7 7 4 42 174
5 10 8 7 5 5 4 39 213
6 9 7 7 6 6 4 39 252
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 252
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 8 8 2 44 44
2 9 9 8 7 5 4 42 86
3 10X 10 8 8 8 7 51 137
4 10X 9 7 7 7 7 47 184
5 9 9 8 8 8 5 47 231
6 9 9 8 7 7 6 46 277
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 2 Série 2: 277
Total 10+10X 5 Total 10X 2 Total points YA

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




TAE TOURNEFEUILLE 27 04 2025

DEPART 1
22C
MINATO ALINE
0773161T
TOURNEFEUILLE
S1FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 9 9 8 8 8 52 52
2 10 10 7 6 6 4 43 95
3 10 9 9 8 8 7 51 146
4 10X 10X 8 8 8 7 51 197
5 10 9 9 8 8 7 51 248
6 9 9 9 8 7 7 49 297
Nb 10+10X 7 Nb 10X 3 Série 1: 297
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 7 7 6 47 47
2 9 9 8 8 8 7 49 96
3 10 9 9 9 9 8 54 150
4 9 9 9 8 8 6 49 199
5 9 9 9 9 9 8 53 252
6 10X 10 9 9 9 7 54 306
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 306
Total 10+10X 11 Total 10X 4 Total points 603

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




TAE TOURNEFEUILLE 27 04 2025

DEPART 2
2A
VIES CLEMENTINE
0016281X
TOURNEFEUILLE
B1FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 6 6 6 4 M 29 29
2 9 6 5 4 3 3 30 59
3 10 7 7 6 6 2 38 97
4 7 7 7 6 5 3 35 132
5 9 6 6 M M M 21 153
6 8 6 5 5 4 M 28 181
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 181
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 7 6 6 3 39 39
2 9 9 7 5 4 3 37 76
3 8 7 5 5 4 3 32 108
4 7 7 5 4 2 M 25 133
5 7 6 5 4 3 M 25 158
6 8 7 7 6 3 M 31 189
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 189
Total 10+10X 1 Total 10X 0 Total points 370

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




TAE TOURNEFEUILLE 27 04 2025

DEPART 2
2B
DECAUDIN LUCIE
1007259L
TOURNEFEUILLE
B1FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 6 5 3 2 M 25 25
2 7 7 6 5 3 M 28 53
3 9 8 7 5 3 2 34 87
4 9 9 8 6 4 M 36 123
5 10 7 6 6 2 2 33 156
6 9 7 5 M M M 21 177
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 177
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 5 5 4 3 2 28 28
2 8 8 7 6 5 5 39 67
3 7 6 6 6 3 M 28 95
4 9 8 8 5 3 2 35 130
5 10 8 7 7 3 1 36 166
6 7 7 6 6 6 M 32 198
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 198
Total 10+10X 2 Total 10X 0 Total points 375

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




TAE TOURNEFEUILLE 27 04 2025

DEPART 2
3A
COURTY SIMON
0019116D
CASTELNAUDARY
U13HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 8 8 5 50 50
2 9 9 8 8 6 5 45 95
3 10 9 9 9 9 9 55 150
4 10X 9 9 8 7 6 49 199
5 10X 10 9 9 9 7 54 253
6 10X 9 9 9 7 4 48 301
Nb 10+10X 7 Nb 10X 3 Série 1: 301
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 9 8 6 50 50
2 9 9 9 8 6 5 46 96
3 9 9 9 9 8 7 51 147
4 10X 10X 10 9 8 6 53 200
5 10 9 9 8 8 8 52 252
6 10 9 9 9 9 8 54 306
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 2 Série 2: 306
Total 10+10X 12 Total 10X 5 Total points 607

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




TAE TOURNEFEUILLE 27 04 2025

DEPART 2
3B
MENDOUSSE SIRVE EVA
0044578E
TOURNEFEUILLE
M1FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 8 7 7 7 6 45 45
2 9 9 8 7 6 5 44 89
3 9 8 7 7 7 5 43 132
4 8 8 7 7 7 6 43 175
5 9 8 8 8 5 3 41 216
6 8 7 7 7 7 6 42 258
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 258
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 7 7 6 47 47
2 9 8 8 7 7 7 46 93
3 9 8 7 6 4 3 37 130
4 9 9 9 8 6 5 46 176
5 10 10 9 9 8 5 51 227
6 10 9 9 7 6 4 45 272
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 272
Total 10+10X 5 Total 10X 1 Total points 530

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




TAE TOURNEFEUILLE 27 04 2025

DEPART 2
3C
RAY MAELINE
0018163T
MURET
M1FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 7 6 5 5 39 39
2 10X 10 6 5 4 2 37 76
3 8 7 6 6 5 5 37 113
4 9 8 8 7 6 6 44 157
5 8 8 7 7 7 6 43 200
6 8 8 6 6 2 2 32 232
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 232
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 5 5 4 3 M 25 25
2 8 7 7 6 2 M 30 55
3 8 8 7 4 3 M 30 85
4 10 8 8 7 6 3 42 127
5 8 7 7 6 5 5 38 165
6 8 6 6 6 5 2 33 198
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 198
Total 10+10X 3 Total 10X 1 Total points 430

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




TAE TOURNEFEUILLE 27 04 2025

DEPART 2
4A
CHIUSA YOHANN
1009112S
MURET
T1HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 7 6 6 44 44
2 10 9 9 8 7 6 49 93
3 9 9 8 8 8 7 49 142
4 9 9 8 8 6 5 45 187
5 9 9 8 8 7 5 46 233
6 8 8 7 7 7 3 40 273
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 273
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 5 5 4 3 2 28 28
2 10 9 8 7 6 4 44 72
3 9 8 8 7 6 4 42 114
4 10X 9 7 7 7 6 46 160
5 8 8 8 8 6 5 43 203
6 9 8 8 6 6 4 41 244
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 244
Total 10+10X 3 Total 10X 1 Total points 517

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




TAE TOURNEFEUILLE 27 04 2025

DEPART 2
4C
ALLAIN JULIEN
0002722]
TOURNEFEUILLE
T2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 8 8 6 49 49
2 10 9 9 9 9 8 54 103
3 10 10 9 9 8 7 53 156
4 10X 9 9 8 6 6 48 204
5 8 8 8 8 5 5 42 246
6 9 8 8 7 6 5 43 289
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 289
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 7 7 7 48 48
2 10 9 8 8 6 6 47 95
3 10X 10X 8 7 6 5 46 141
4 10X 10 9 6 5 5 45 186
5 9 9 9 8 8 7 50 236
6 9 9 8 8 8 6 48 284
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 3 Série 2: 284
Total 10+10X 9 Total 10X 4 Total points 573

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




TAE TOURNEFEUILLE 27 04 2025

DEPART 2
5A
MARTIN ERIC
0999351B
SAINT GAUDENS
T3HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 8 7 6 48 48
2 10 9 9 9 8 7 52 100
3 10 9 9 8 7 4 47 147
4 10 10 9 8 8 5 50 197
5 10X 9 9 8 6 6 48 245
6 9 9 9 9 7 4 47 292
Nb 10+10X 6 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 292
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 9 9 9 8 7 52 52
2 9 9 8 8 8 4 46 98
3 10X 9 9 7 6 4 45 143
4 9 8 7 7 7 5 43 186
5 10X 8 8 7 7 6 46 232
6 9 9 8 8 6 6 46 278
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 3 Série 2: 278
Total 10+10X 9 Total 10X 4 Total points 570

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




TAE TOURNEFEUILLE 27 04 2025

DEPART 2
5B
SOULIE PHILIPPE
0856347M
CASTELNAUDARY
T2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 8 8 6 50 50
2 10X 9 9 8 7 5 48 98
3 10 8 8 8 5 5 44 142
4 9 9 8 8 7 4 45 187
5 10 10 9 8 7 7 51 238
6 9 9 8 8 8 7 49 287
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 287
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 7 7 7 5 1 36 36
2 9 9 8 8 8 6 48 84
3 10 9 9 8 6 5 47 131
4 10 9 9 9 8 8 53 184
5 10 9 8 8 8 6 49 233
6 10 9 8 8 8 6 49 282
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 282
Total 10+10X 9 Total 10X 1 Total points 569

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




TAE TOURNEFEUILLE 27 04 2025

DEPART 2
5C
NEE FREDERIC
0026164P
BALMA
T3HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 7 6 6 5 40 40
2 9 9 8 7 7 6 46 86
3 9 7 6 6 5 5 38 124
4 9 9 8 8 7 6 47 171
5 10 10 9 8 6 4 47 218
6 10X 10X 10 7 7 6 50 268
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 2 Série 1: 268
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 7 7 6 49 49
2 9 9 8 8 7 2 43 92
3 10 9 9 9 9 8 54 146
4 10 9 9 8 8 5 49 195
5 10X 10 9 9 9 8 55 250
6 9 9 9 8 7 7 49 299
Nb 10+10X 6 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 299
Total 10+10X 11 Total 10X 3 Total points 567

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




TAE TOURNEFEUILLE 27 04 2025

DEPART 2
6A
CANAC MARION
00302447
TOURNEFEUILLE
T1FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 7 6 6 5 3 34 34
2 9 9 8 8 4 3 41 75
3 10X 10 8 8 7 5 48 123
4 10 10 9 8 5 5 47 170
5 10 9 6 6 6 4 41 211
6 10 8 7 7 7 4 43 254
Nb 10+10X 6 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 254
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 6 5 4 40 40
2 10X 9 7 6 6 2 40 80
3 10 9 9 6 4 3 41 121
4 10 9 5 4 4 3 35 156
5 9 7 7 5 5 5 38 194
6 8 7 7 6 5 3 36 230
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 230
Total 10+10X 9 Total 10X 2 Total points 484

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




TAE TOURNEFEUILLE 27 04 2025

DEPART 2
6B
SOULIE NATHALIE
0858902P
CASTELNAUDARY
T2FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 9 9 7 53 53
2 10 9 9 8 8 6 50 103
3 9 9 8 7 7 6 46 149
4 10 9 9 8 8 6 50 199
5 10 9 9 7 7 5 47 246
6 10 8 8 8 7 7 48 294
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 294
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 7 6 6 6 5 39 39
2 9 9 8 8 7 7 48 87
3 8 8 7 7 6 5 41 128
4 10 9 9 7 6 5 46 174
5 10X 9 8 7 6 5 45 219
6 10X 8 8 7 7 6 46 265
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 2 Série 2: 265
Total 10+10X 8 Total 10X 2 Total points 559

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




TAE TOURNEFEUILLE 27 04 2025

DEPART 2
6C
VASSEUR ALEXANDRE
0992336B
SAINT GAUDENS
T2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 7 6 6 5 5 38 38
2 6 3 3 2 2 1 17 55
3 9 8 8 7 6 6 44 99
4 9 8 8 5 5 3 38 137
5 10X 7 7 6 4 3 37 174
6 8 7 5 4 4 3 31 205
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 205
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 8 7 6 48 48
2 8 8 8 7 6 4 41 89
3 10 9 8 8 6 6 47 136
4 10 9 8 7 4 M 38 174
5 8 8 7 6 5 4 38 212
6 10 8 8 8 6 6 46 258
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 258
Total 10+10X 5 Total 10X 1 Total points 463

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




TAE TOURNEFEUILLE 27 04 2025

DEPART 2
7A
VASSAL OLIVIER
0652561F
CUGNAUX
T3HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 9 7 5 48 48
2 9 8 7 6 5 5 40 88
3 9 9 9 8 8 8 51 139
4 10 9 9 8 2 1 39 178
5 10 8 8 7 7 5 45 223
6 8 7 7 5 5 4 36 259
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 259
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 10X 7 7 7 7 48 48
2 10 7 6 5 5 4 37 85
3 9 9 9 7 7 7 48 133
4 10X 10X 9 9 8 5 51 184
5 8 8 8 7 5 4 40 224
6 10 8 7 6 3 M 34 258
Nb 10+10X 6 Nb 10X 4 Série 2: 258
Total 10+10X 8 Total 10X 4 Total points 517

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




TAE TOURNEFEUILLE 27 04 2025

DEPART 2
/B
GUESDON ETIENNE
0017354N
BALMA
T2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 7 6 5 45 45
2 10X 9 9 7 7 6 48 93
3 8 8 8 7 6 6 43 136
4 10X 9 9 9 8 7 52 188
5 10 9 8 8 7 7 49 237
6 10X 9 9 7 6 5 46 283
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 3 Série 1: 283
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 7 6 5 5 41 41
2 10 9 9 8 8 7 51 92
3 10 9 9 9 8 8 53 145
4 10X 9 9 8 8 7 51 196
5 9 8 8 8 8 7 48 244
6 10 10 8 8 8 7 51 295
Nb 10+10X 6 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 295
Total 10+10X 11 Total 10X 4 Total points 578

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




TAE TOURNEFEUILLE 27 04 2025

DEPART 2
7C
CHATELET VALENTIN
0962515M
TOURNEFEUILLE
C1HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 8 7 7 47 47
2 10 9 7 6 6 5 43 90
3 9 9 8 8 8 7 49 139
4 9 9 9 7 6 6 46 185
5 10 9 9 6 5 1 40 225
6 10 9 8 7 6 4 44 269
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 269
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 7 6 5 4 38 38
2 9 8 7 7 6 M 37 75
3 10 9 8 8 7 7 49 124
4 10X 9 8 8 7 5 47 171
5 9 8 8 6 5 4 40 211
6 9 8 7 7 5 2 38 249
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 249
Total 10+10X 5 Total 10X 1 Total points 518

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




TAE TOURNEFEUILLE 27 04 2025

DEPART 2
8A
EGAL REMI
0969147W
TOURNEFEUILLE
T1HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 8 7 6 48 48
2 9 9 8 8 7 5 46 94
3 9 7 7 7 7 6 43 137
4 10 9 9 8 8 7 51 188
5 10 10 9 8 8 7 52 240
6 10 9 7 7 6 6 45 285
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 285
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 9 8 7 6 2 42 42
2 9 8 8 6 6 3 40 82
3 9 8 7 7 6 2 39 121
4 10 9 9 8 6 5 47 168
5 9 8 6 5 5 5 38 206
6 10 8 7 6 6 5 42 248
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 248
Total 10+10X 7 Total 10X 1 Total points 533

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




TAE TOURNEFEUILLE 27 04 2025

DEPART 2
8B
HIVERT JEAN PHILIPPE
0050442D
MONTAUBAN
T3HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 6 6 4 M 32 32
2 9 9 9 6 4 3 40 72
3 10 9 9 8 5 4 45 117
4 9 5 5 4 2 M 25 142
5 8 8 7 5 2 M 30 172
6 8 6 4 M M M 18 190
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 190
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 9 9 6 4 3 41 41
2 7 5 4 4 3 M 23 64
3 7 6 6 6 4 M 29 93
4 9 5 5 4 4 1 28 121
5 8 8 7 7 7 2 39 160
6 9 9 9 8 7 5 47 207
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 207
Total 10+10X 2 Total 10X 1 Total points 397

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




TAE TOURNEFEUILLE 27 04 2025

DEPART 2
8C
VASSAL FABIEN
0638324F
CUGNAUX
T1HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 9 8 8 53 53
2 10X 10 9 9 7 5 50 103
3 10 9 9 9 8 4 49 152
4 9 9 8 8 7 6 47 199
5 9 9 7 7 7 6 45 244
6 10X 10 9 9 8 6 52 296
Nb 10+10X 6 Nb 10X 2 Série 1: 296
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 9 9 8 54 54
2 10X 9 8 8 6 3 44 98
3 10X 10 8 7 6 6 47 145
4 9 9 8 8 7 5 46 191
5 10 9 8 7 7 6 47 238
6 9 8 8 7 7 6 45 283
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 2 Série 2: 283
Total 10+10X 11 Total 10X 4 Total points 579

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




TAE TOURNEFEUILLE 27 04 2025

DEPART 2
9A
RUMEAU JEAN LOUIS
0590864U
MONTAUBAN
T3HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 9 8 8 54 54
2 10 9 9 7 6 6 47 101
3 10 9 9 7 6 6 47 148
4 9 8 8 8 7 4 44 192
5 9 8 8 6 5 3 39 231
6 10 9 8 7 6 6 46 277
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 277
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 7 7 7 7 44 44
2 9 9 8 8 6 3 43 87
3 9 8 8 8 6 5 44 131
4 9 9 9 8 8 5 48 179
5 9 9 9 8 8 8 51 230
6 10 10 9 9 8 6 52 282
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 282
Total 10+10X 7 Total 10X 0 Total points 559

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




TAE TOURNEFEUILLE 27 04 2025

DEPART 2
9B
FAISEAU YANIS
0019679R
ALBI HANDIMUT
C1HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 7 4 3 41 41
2 8 7 6 5 5 3 34 75
3 8 7 7 7 6 4 39 114
4 8 6 5 5 1 M 25 139
5 9 9 6 5 4 4 37 176
6 5 5 3 1 1 M 15 191
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 191
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 7 7 7 4 1 35 35
2 7 7 6 5 5 4 34 69
3 9 8 7 7 2 2 35 104
4 9 4 4 2 2 1 22 126
5 10 7 7 1 M M 25 151
6 9 7 6 5 4 3 34 185
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 185
Total 10+10X 2 Total 10X 0 Total points 376

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




TAE TOURNEFEUILLE 27 04 2025

DEPART 2
9C
MOTTARELLA-SICA NATHALIE
1023065]
BEZIERS
T2FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 7 6 6 2 38 38
2 8 8 8 8 7 6 45 83
3 10X 9 8 8 8 7 50 133
4 9 9 8 8 8 M 42 175
5 10X 6 6 5 2 M 29 204
6 7 7 6 5 4 M 29 233
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 2 Série 1: 233
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 5 2 2 M 26 26
2 10 8 7 4 3 2 34 60
3 9 8 7 7 5 2 38 98
4 9 8 8 7 4 4 40 138
5 9 9 8 6 5 M 37 175
6 8 8 8 7 6 6 43 218
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 218
Total 10+10X 3 Total 10X 2 Total points 451

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




TAE TOURNEFEUILLE 27 04 2025

DEPART 2
10A
CARCY FREDERIC
1034416Y
LUNION
T2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 10 9 8 8 8 53 53
2 10 10 10 9 8 8 55 108
3 10X 10 9 8 7 7 51 159
4 9 9 8 8 8 7 49 208
5 9 8 8 7 7 6 45 253
6 10 9 9 9 7 7 51 304
Nb 10+10X 8 Nb 10X 2 Série 1: 304
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 9 8 7 51 51
2 10 9 9 8 8 7 51 102
3 10X 9 9 9 8 8 53 155
4 10 9 9 8 7 7 50 205
5 9 9 8 8 8 8 50 255
6 9 9 8 7 7 6 46 301
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 301
Total 10+10X 11 Total 10X 3 Total points 605

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




TAE TOURNEFEUILLE 27 04 2025

DEPART 2
10B
SICARD LUCILE
09937147
BEZIERS
C1FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 8 7 6 3 44 44
2 10 10 10 8 8 7 53 97
3 10 9 9 8 6 4 46 143
4 9 9 9 8 8 7 50 193
5 10X 9 8 7 6 M 40 233
6 9 8 8 6 6 6 43 276
Nb 10+10X 7 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 276
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 7 7 6 45 45
2 10 9 8 8 7 6 48 93
3 9 8 8 8 7 5 45 138
4 9 7 7 7 7 7 44 182
5 9 8 7 7 6 5 42 224
6 8 8 8 7 7 6 44 268
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 268
Total 10+10X 8 Total 10X 1 Total points 544

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




TAE TOURNEFEUILLE 27 04 2025

DEPART 2
10C
FRANCOIS LAURENCE
1014694K
LAVAUR
T2FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 7 6 2 42 42
2 7 6 6 5 4 2 30 72
3 10X 8 7 7 5 4 41 113
4 10 9 8 7 6 4 44 157
5 8 7 6 6 5 3 35 192
6 8 6 6 5 5 4 34 226
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 226
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 7 7 4 2 37 37
2 9 8 8 7 6 4 42 79
3 7 7 5 5 5 4 33 112
4 9 8 8 7 6 5 43 155
5 9 7 6 5 3 2 32 187
6 10 8 8 6 5 2 39 226
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 226
Total 10+10X 4 Total 10X 1 Total points 452

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




TAE TOURNEFEUILLE 27 04 2025

DEPART 2
11A
PERARDSANCHEZ LAURA
0039880Y
CUGNAUX
T1FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 7 6 6 4 3 35 35
2 10 8 7 6 5 3 39 74
3 9 9 9 7 7 4 45 119
4 8 8 8 7 6 M 37 156
5 9 7 6 4 3 3 32 188
6 9 8 6 4 4 3 34 222
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 222
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 7 6 3 43 43
2 10X 9 7 7 4 2 39 82
3 8 8 8 6 4 3 37 119
4 7 6 5 5 3 1 27 146
5 10X 10 8 7 7 4 46 192
6 9 6 5 5 5 5 35 227
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 2 Série 2: 227
Total 10+10X 4 Total 10X 2 Total points 449

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




TAE TOURNEFEUILLE 27 04 2025

DEPART 2
11B
SICARD OLIVIER
0306268A
BEZIERS
T2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 8 8 7 50 50
2 10 10 9 8 7 6 50 100
3 10X 9 9 8 8 8 52 152
4 10X 10 9 9 8 8 54 206
5 9 9 9 8 7 6 48 254
6 10 9 9 9 9 8 54 308
Nb 10+10X 6 Nb 10X 2 Série 1: 308
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 9 9 9 8 7 52 52
2 10 10 9 9 8 7 53 105
3 9 9 9 8 7 7 49 154
4 10X 10 9 8 8 6 51 205
5 10X 9 9 8 8 8 52 257
6 10X 10 10 9 9 8 56 313
Nb 10+10X 9 Nb 10X 4 Série 2: 313
Total 10+10X 15 Total 10X 6 Total points 621

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




TAE TOURNEFEUILLE 27 04 2025

DEPART 2
11C
ROUZAUD LOUIS
0936435P
CASTELNAUDARY
C1HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 7 6 5 4 38 38
2 9 8 8 7 5 4 41 79
3 9 8 8 8 7 6 46 125
4 9 8 8 7 6 5 43 168
5 10 10 10 7 7 7 51 219
6 9 9 9 8 8 7 50 269
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 269
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 8 6 4 44 44
2 8 7 7 7 6 5 40 84
3 10 9 9 7 7 6 48 132
4 9 9 7 7 6 5 43 175
5 9 9 8 7 6 5 44 219
6 9 8 8 7 6 4 42 261
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 261
Total 10+10X 4 Total 10X 0 Total points 530

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




TAE TOURNEFEUILLE 27 04 2025

DEPART 2
12A
CAPO JEAN-MARC
0340829S
FRONTON
T3HCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 10 10 9 7 56 56
2 10X 10 10 10 9 9 58 114
3 10X 10X 10X 10 9 9 58 172
4 10X 10 10 9 9 9 57 229
5 10 10 10 10 9 8 57 286
6 10 10 9 8 8 7 52 338
Nb 10+10X 21 Nb 10X 5 Série 1: 338
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 9 9 8 55 55
2 10 10 9 9 9 9 56 111
3 10X 10 10 9 8 6 53 164
4 10X 9 9 8 8 8 52 216
5 10 10 9 9 9 9 56 272
6 10 10 10 9 9 8 56 328
Nb 10+10X 13 Nb 10X 2 Série 2: 328
Total 10+410X | 34  Total 10X 7 Total points [

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




TAE TOURNEFEUILLE 27 04 2025

DEPART 2
12B
JESUS BRUNO
0886522L
SOUILLAC
T2HCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 10X 10X 10 10 9 59 59
2 10X 10X 10X 10 9 9 58 117
3 10X 10X 9 9 9 8 55 172
4 10X 10 10 10 9 9 58 230
5 10 9 9 9 8 7 52 282
6 10X 10 10 10 10 8 58 340
Nb 10+10X 21 Nb 10X 10 Série 1: 340
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 9 9 9 55 55
2 10X 10X 9 8 8 8 53 108
3 10 10 9 9 9 9 56 164
4 10 10 9 9 9 8 55 219
5 10X 10X 10 9 8 7 54 273
6 10 9 9 9 9 8 54 327
Nb 10+10X 11 Nb 10X 4 Série 2: 327
Total 10+10X 32 Total 10X 14 Total points 667

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




TAE TOURNEFEUILLE 27 04 2025

DEPART 2
12C
ROUZAUD MAGALIE
0063414D
CASTELNAUDARY
T2FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 7 7 6 46 46
2 10 9 7 5 4 4 39 85
3 10X 9 8 7 7 6 47 132
4 10 8 8 8 6 5 45 177
5 9 8 8 8 6 5 44 221
6 10X 9 8 8 7 5 47 268
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 2 Série 1: 268
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 6 4 4 41 41
2 10 8 7 7 6 5 43 84
3 9 7 6 5 5 4 36 120
4 9 9 7 7 6 3 41 161
5 9 8 8 6 6 5 42 203
6 8 8 8 7 6 4 41 244
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 244
Total 10+10X 6 Total 10X 2 Total points 512

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




TAE TOURNEFEUILLE 27 04 2025

DEPART 2
13A
BESSE JEROME
0774040Y
LAVAUR
S2HCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 10X 10X 9 9 7 55 55
2 10 10 9 8 8 8 53 108
3 10 9 9 9 8 7 52 160
4 10X 9 9 9 9 8 54 214
5 10X 10 9 8 8 7 52 266
6 10X 9 9 8 8 8 52 318
Nb 10+10X 10 Nb 10X 6 Série 1: 318
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 8 8 7 50 50
2 10X 10 9 9 8 8 54 104
3 10 10 10 10 8 8 56 160
4 9 8 8 8 8 8 49 209
5 10 9 9 9 9 8 54 263
6 10 10 9 9 8 7 53 316
Nb 10+10X 9 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 316
Total 10+10X 19 Total 10X 7 Total points 634

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




TAE TOURNEFEUILLE 27 04 2025

DEPART 2
13C
LEMOINE GASPARD
0893094E
BALMA
S1HCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 10 10 9 9 8 56 56
2 10X 10 9 8 8 8 53 109
3 10 10 10 9 8 8 55 164
4 9 9 9 9 8 7 51 215
5 10 10 9 9 8 8 54 269
6 10 10 9 9 9 8 55 324
Nb 10+10X 12 Nb 10X 2 Série 1: 324
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 9 9 8 53 53
2 10 10 9 8 8 7 52 105
3 10 10 10 9 9 8 56 161
4 10 10 9 8 7 7 51 212
5 10X 10 10 10 9 9 58 270
6 10 10 9 9 9 7 54 324
Nb 10+10X 13 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 324
Total 10+10X 25 Total 10X 3 Total points 648

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




TAE TOURNEFEUILLE 27 04 2025

DEPART 2
14A
D OLIVEIRA REZE ERIC
0310035V
CAHORS
S3HCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 7 7 7 7 6 43 43
2 10 9 9 9 8 7 52 95
3 10 9 9 8 8 6 50 145
4 10 9 8 8 8 7 50 195
5 10 9 7 7 6 M 39 234
6 10 9 9 9 9 6 52 286
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 286
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 9 8 6 52 52
2 10X 9 9 7 7 6 48 100
3 8 8 7 7 7 6 43 143
4 10 9 9 8 6 5 47 190
5 10X 9 9 8 8 7 51 241
6 10 9 9 9 9 8 54 295
Nb 10+10X 6 Nb 10X 2 Série 2: 295
Total 10+10X = 11  Total 10X 2 Total points

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




TAE TOURNEFEUILLE 27 04 2025

DEPART 2
14C
LATAPIE BERNARD
0950850H
TOURNEFEUILLE
S3HCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 9 8 7 7 6 47 47
2 10 9 9 8 7 6 49 96
3 9 9 9 8 6 6 47 143
4 10 9 8 6 5 M 38 181
5 10 9 9 8 8 6 50 231
6 10 9 9 8 7 7 50 281
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 281
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 8 8 5 50 50
2 10 9 9 7 7 5 47 97
3 10 9 9 7 6 M 41 138
4 8 8 8 8 7 6 45 183
5 8 8 8 8 7 M 39 222
6 10X 8 8 8 7 6 47 269
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 269
Total 10+10X 10 Total 10X 2 Total points 550

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




TAE TOURNEFEUILLE 27 04 2025

DEPART 2
15A
GILLES JEAN
0039878W
CUGNAUX
T3HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 8 6 5 46 46
2 8 8 8 7 7 4 42 88
3 10 8 8 8 7 6 47 135
4 9 9 9 8 6 M 41 176
5 9 8 7 7 7 6 44 220
6 9 9 9 8 7 7 49 269
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 269
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 8 5 3 42 42
2 8 7 6 5 4 2 32 74
3 9 9 9 7 7 4 45 119
4 10 9 9 7 6 5 46 165
5 10X 9 8 7 7 5 46 211
6 10X 8 7 7 6 4 42 253
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 2 Série 2: 253
Total 10+10X 5 Total 10X 2 Total points 522

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




TAE TOURNEFEUILLE 27 04 2025

DEPART 2
15B
LEGROS LAURENT
0020552P
SOUILLAC
T2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 7 7 4 3 38 38
2 7 7 7 7 5 M 33 71
3 10X 9 9 7 6 5 46 117
4 10 10 8 7 7 6 48 165
5 9 9 8 8 8 4 46 211
6 10 9 9 8 7 7 50 261
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 261
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 7 6 6 5 41 41
2 9 9 8 7 7 5 45 86
3 9 8 6 6 6 5 40 126
4 7 7 6 5 5 3 33 159
5 9 8 6 6 6 5 40 199
6 9 9 8 8 7 3 44 243
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 243
Total 10+10X 4 Total 10X 1 Total points 504

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




TAE TOURNEFEUILLE 27 04 2025

DEPART 2
15C
BORDONADA FABIEN
0057681X
SAINT GAUDENS
T2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 8 8 7 7 46 46
2 10 10 9 9 9 7 54 100
3 10X 10X 10X 9 8 7 54 154
4 10 9 8 8 8 1 44 198
5 10X 10 9 9 7 6 51 249
6 10 9 8 8 5 4 44 293
Nb 10+10X 9 Nb 10X 4 Série 1: 293
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 8 7 6 47 47
2 10 9 9 9 7 4 48 95
3 8 8 6 6 5 4 37 132
4 9 8 6 6 6 5 40 172
5 9 8 8 8 7 7 47 219
6 10X 10 9 8 8 8 53 272
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 272
Total 10+10X 12 Total 10X 5 Total points 565

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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TAE TOURNEFEUILLE 27 04 2025

DEPART 2
16A
KOPECKY MIROSLAV
0648810D
PAMIERS
S3HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 9 8 7 7 4 45 45
2 10 9 7 6 6 6 44 89
3 10 8 7 7 7 5 44 133
4 10X 10X 10 7 5 5 47 180
5 9 9 8 6 6 4 42 222
6 9 8 8 7 7 6 45 267
Nb 10+10X 6 Nb 10X 3 Série 1: 267
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 8 7 5 46 46
2 10 9 7 7 4 3 40 86
3 9 9 8 7 6 5 44 130
4 8 8 8 7 6 2 39 169
5 10X 10X 8 7 7 6 48 217
6 9 9 8 7 6 2 41 258
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 2 Série 2: 258
Total 10+10X 9 Total 10X 5 Total points 525

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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TAE TOURNEFEUILLE 27 04 2025

DEPART 2
16B
MARTINEZ LUCAS
0972611L
PAMIERS
S3HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 6 6 6 5 5 36 36
2 9 9 6 6 4 2 36 72
3 9 5 5 5 4 2 30 102
4 9 8 8 7 7 6 45 147
5 9 8 8 7 6 5 43 190
6 10X 8 7 6 5 2 38 228
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 228
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 7 5 5 3 39 39
2 9 9 8 6 4 2 38 77
3 8 8 6 6 5 4 37 114
4 10 9 8 6 6 5 44 158
5 10 9 8 8 7 5 47 205
6 9 8 7 7 5 4 40 245
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 245
Total 10+10X 4 Total 10X 1 Total points 473
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TAE TOURNEFEUILLE 27 04 2025

DEPART 2
16C
COUJOULOU ALBAN
0962512]
TOURNEFEUILLE
U18HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 7 7 5 44 44
2 10 8 7 7 5 3 40 84
3 10 10 9 7 6 6 48 132
4 10 9 8 8 7 7 49 181
5 10 9 8 7 6 4 44 225
6 9 7 7 6 5 4 38 263
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 263
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 8 7 7 49 49
2 9 8 7 7 4 3 38 87
3 10 9 7 7 6 5 44 131
4 10X 8 7 7 4 4 40 171
5 10 9 9 8 7 5 48 219
6 8 8 7 7 7 4 41 260
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 260
Total 10+10X 8 Total 10X 1 Total points 523

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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TAE TOURNEFEUILLE 27 04 2025

DEPART 2
18A
BRAIDA ALDO
0590150T
TOURNEFEUILLE
S2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 8 6 5 46 46
2 10 9 7 7 5 4 42 88
3 9 8 7 7 7 7 45 133
4 8 7 7 5 5 5 37 170
5 10X 9 7 7 5 4 42 212
6 9 9 9 8 7 M 42 254
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 254
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 7 6 6 5 40 40
2 8 8 7 4 4 3 34 74
3 9 9 8 8 7 7 48 122
4 8 8 6 5 4 1 32 154
5 10 8 7 6 4 2 37 191
6 9 9 8 8 7 4 45 236
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 236
Total 10+10X 4 Total 10X 1 Total points 490
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TAE TOURNEFEUILLE 27 04 2025

DEPART 2
18B
DUPUIS MARION
0912534K
BALMA
S1FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 6 5 4 3 33 33
2 7 7 2 2 2 M 20 53
3 8 8 7 7 7 5 42 95
4 9 9 7 7 5 4 41 136
5 8 6 6 6 5 3 34 170
6 9 9 8 7 7 5 45 215
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 215
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 9 8 5 4 2 38 38
2 7 7 5 5 5 4 33 71
3 10 7 5 5 5 5 37 108
4 8 8 7 7 6 5 41 149
5 8 7 7 7 6 5 40 189
6 8 8 8 8 7 M 39 228
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 228
Total 10+10X 2 Total 10X 1 Total points 443

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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TAE TOURNEFEUILLE 27 04 2025

DEPART 2
18C
FAUDEMER ROMAN
0611773W
TOURNEFEUILLE
S1HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 7 6 6 4 39 39
2 9 6 5 5 3 2 30 69
3 8 8 8 6 M M 30 99
4 9 8 7 6 5 2 37 136
5 7 7 7 6 4 M 31 167
6 9 6 6 5 3 3 32 199
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 199
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 8 8 6 4 42 42
2 8 7 6 5 5 4 35 77
3 8 6 5 5 4 4 32 109
4 9 9 6 6 6 3 39 148
5 9 6 5 3 3 1 27 175
6 9 8 8 4 3 2 34 209
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 209
Total 10+10X 0 Total 10X 0 Total points 408

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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TAE TOURNEFEUILLE 27 04 2025

DEPART 2
19A
LEROY HUGO
0059989F
BALMA
S1HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 9 8 8 8 6 49 49
2 10X 10 9 8 7 7 51 100
3 9 8 8 7 6 5 43 143
4 10 9 8 8 7 6 48 191
5 9 8 7 6 5 2 37 228
6 8 8 8 6 6 4 40 268
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 2 Série 1: 268
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 8 6 6 47 47
2 10X 9 8 7 6 5 45 92
3 9 8 8 7 7 5 44 136
4 9 7 6 6 6 5 39 175
5 10X 10 10 9 9 7 55 230
6 9 7 7 7 6 6 42 272
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 2 Série 2: 272
Total 10+10X 9 Total 10X 4 Total points 540
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TAE TOURNEFEUILLE 27 04 2025

DEPART 2
19B
MAURY ELODIE
0619651]
TOURNEFEUILLE
S1FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 7 7 6 45 45
2 10X 10X 8 7 7 7 49 94
3 8 8 8 7 6 5 42 136
4 9 8 8 7 7 6 45 181
5 10X 8 8 7 6 4 43 224
6 9 8 7 6 6 6 42 266
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 3 Série 1: 266
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 7 7 3 43 43
2 10 10 9 7 7 7 50 93
3 10 10 9 7 6 5 47 140
4 9 8 8 7 6 6 44 184
5 10X 9 8 7 6 6 46 230
6 9 8 7 6 6 4 40 270
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 270
Total 10+10X 8 Total 10X 4 Total points 536
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TAE TOURNEFEUILLE 27 04 2025

DEPART 2
19C
GUIARD FRANCK
0987375]
PAMIERS
S2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 6 6 3 3 M M 18 18
2 8 7 2 1 M M 18 36
3 8 7 6 3 3 M 27 63
4 9 7 M M M M 16 79
5 10X 3 M M M M 13 92
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 92
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 M M M M M M 0 0
2 M M M M M M 0 0
3 M M M M M M 0 0
4 M M M M M M 0 0
5 M M M M M M 0 0
6 M M M M M M 0 0
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 0
Total 10+10X 1 Total 10X 1 Total points

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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TAE TOURNEFEUILLE 27 04 2025

DEPART 2
20A
REGNIEZ MARCEL
0629772K
NEGREPELISSE
S2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 7 7 6 6 42 42
2 9 8 8 8 7 7 47 89
3 8 7 7 5 4 1 32 121
4 10X 8 8 8 7 5 46 167
5 9 8 8 7 6 5 43 210
6 9 8 8 8 7 7 47 257
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 257
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 7 7 4 43 43
2 9 8 7 6 6 4 40 83
3 10 9 8 8 8 7 50 133
4 10 9 9 9 8 7 52 185
5 9 9 8 8 7 6 47 232
6 10X 7 7 7 6 3 40 272
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 272
Total 10+10X 4 Total 10X 2 Total points YA

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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TAE TOURNEFEUILLE 27 04 2025

DEPART 2
20B
SYLVESTRE FRANCOIS
0050905G
LAVAUR
S1HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 7 7 6 45 45
2 9 9 8 6 6 6 44 89
3 10 9 7 7 7 7 47 136
4 9 9 8 7 6 5 44 180
5 9 8 6 6 5 3 37 217
6 10 8 7 6 6 5 42 259
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 259
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 7 5 4 4 37 37
2 10X 9 8 6 6 4 43 80
3 9 8 8 8 7 5 45 125
4 9 8 7 7 6 5 42 167
5 9 7 6 6 5 4 37 204
6 9 9 8 7 7 6 46 250
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 250
Total 10+10X 3 Total 10X 1 Total points 509
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TAE TOURNEFEUILLE 27 04 2025

DEPART 2
20C
PINCEMAIL JOSEPH
0733211U
TOURNEFEUILLE
S2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 7 6 5 44 44
2 10 9 9 8 7 4 47 91
3 10X 9 8 7 6 3 43 134
4 10 7 7 6 6 6 42 176
5 7 6 4 3 3 3 26 202
6 9 6 4 3 M M 22 224
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 224
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 7 4 4 M 32 32
2 7 7 5 4 4 3 30 62
3 9 6 6 5 4 3 33 95
4 8 7 6 3 3 1 28 123
5 9 9 7 7 6 2 40 163
6 10 9 9 8 6 5 47 210
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 210
Total 10+10X 4 Total 10X 1 Total points 434
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TAE TOURNEFEUILLE 27 04 2025

DEPART 2
21A
GASC CORALIE
0918429T
LUNION
S1FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 8 8 3 46 46
2 10X 8 8 6 6 5 43 89
3 10X 10 8 7 5 5 45 134
4 10 9 9 8 7 6 49 183
5 10 9 8 6 5 5 43 226
6 9 8 7 7 5 M 36 262
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 2 Série 1: 262
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 7 7 4 3 38 38
2 10 9 8 7 5 M 39 77
3 8 8 6 5 4 3 34 111
4 8 7 7 6 4 4 36 147
5 9 9 8 6 5 5 42 189
6 9 9 8 7 7 4 44 233
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 233
Total 10+10X 6 Total 10X 2 Total points 495

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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TAE TOURNEFEUILLE 27 04 2025

DEPART 2
21B
COUJOULOU PHILIPPE
0938739U
TOURNEFEUILLE
S2HCL
